CUBE20 DIGITAL OUTPUT MODULE
32 digital outputs
Art.No.: 56118
Weight: 0.258 kg
Country of origin: CZ
Model designation: Cube20 DO32
Expansion module
Digital outputs
DO32 - (E)
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/56118
GTIN 4048879049290
Customs tariff number 85176200
ECLASS-6.0 27242604
ECLASS-6.1 27242604
ECLASS-7.0 27242604
ECLASS-7.1 27242604
ECLASS-8.0 27242604
ECLASS-8.1 27242604
ECLASS-9.0 27242604
ECLASS-9.1 27242604
ECLASS-10.0.1 27242604
ECLASS-10.1 27242604
ECLASS-11.0 27242604
ECLASS-11.1 27242604
ECLASS-12.0 27242604
ECLASS-13.0 27242604
ECLASS-14.0 27242604
ETIM-5.0 EC001599
Product-PDF for Article 56118
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2026-06-15
Murrelektronik GmbH | Grabenstraße 29 | 71570 Oppenweiler | Fon +49 (71 91) 47-0 | Fax +49 (71 91) 47-491000 | shop@murrelektronik.com | shop.murrelektronik.com
ETIM-6.0 EC001599
ETIM-7.0 EC001599
ETIM-8.0 EC001599
customs tariff number 85176200
EAN 4048879049290
Packaging unit 1
Electrical data | Supply
Norm operating voltage IEC/EN 61131-2
Operating voltage UA DC 24 V
Total current UA max. 12 A
Current consumption max. 25 mA
module supply via system connection
Electrical data | Output
Output current per pin max. 0,5 A
Overload resistant Yes
Short-circuit protected Yes
Lamp load 10 W
Diagnostics
Short circuit diagnosis Yes
Overload diagnosis Yes
Diagnostic Under voltage
Diagnostic via BUS per module and channel
Diagnostic via LED per module and channel
LED display Ethernet connection/data traffic
Installation
Connection cross section max. 2,5 mm²